IGECEEGII

VISVA-BHARATI

School Certificate Examination: 2023

Examination Programme
(For Regular and Back Candidates)

THEORY

Date Day Subject / Paper Time
21/03/2023 | Tuesday Bengali : Paper -1 9.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
23/03/2023 | Thursday Bengali : Paper - I -do-
25/03/2023 | Saturday English -do-
28/03/2023 | Tuesday Mathematics -do-
30/03/2023 | Thursday Life Science -do-
03/04/2023 | Monday History -do-
06/04/2023 | Thursday Physical Science -do-
10/04/2023 | Monday Geography -do-
12/04/2023 | Wednesday Core Subjects 9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.
13/04/2023 | Thursday Additional Subjects 9.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

Venue: Bhasha-Vidya Bhavana Building, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

N.B.: Practical Examinations will be held between 01/03/2023 and 15/03/2023.

Ref. No. VB/EXAM/PR-10S/2022-23

Date: 27/01/2023

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-

I

Office File

The Adhyaksha, Patha-Bhavana / Siksha-Satra, Visva-Bharati
The Adhyaksha, Bhasha-Bhavana / Vidya-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati
The Joint Registrar & C.S. to Upacharya, Visva-Bharati
In-Charge, Visva-Bharati Computer Centre - Kindly upload it on the University website.
Assistant Registrar (Examinations), Visva-Bharati
Section Officers, Examination Section, Visva-Bharati
P. A. to Registrar, Visva-Bharati
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Joint Registrar (Examinations)

Visva-iharati




